D \$40.00 24513(

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Multineon Ltd.		04/13/2007	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lowel-Light Manufacturing, Inc.	
Street Address:	140 58th Street	
City:	Brooklyn	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	11220	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2451368	MULTINEON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (845)359-7798

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (845) 359-7700

Email: pmichalos@notaromichalos.com

Correspondent Name: Peter C. Michalos, Notaro & Michalos P.C

Address Line 1: 100 Dutch Hill Road, Suite 110

Address Line 4: Orangeburg, NEW YORK 10962-2100

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	H49-025
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Peter C. Michalos, Atty for Applicant
Signature:	/H49-025-PCM/
Date:	05/01/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003532 FRAME: 0903

900075731

Total Attachments: 1 source=H49-025#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003532 FRAME: 0904

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, Mulitneon Ltd., a domestic corporation, located at 140 58th Street, Brooklyn, New York 11220 (hereafter "Assignor"), is the owner of United States Trademark Registration No. 2,451,368, dated May 15, 2001, for the trademark MULTINEON;

WHEREAS, Lowel-Light Manufacturing, Inc., a domestic corporation, located at 140 58th Street, Brooklyn, New York (hereafter "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said trademark and the registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assignor does hereby assign unto said Assignee all rights, title and interest in and to the trademark MULTINEON and the registration thereof, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the trademark.

By:

Name

Title:

Attesting Witness:

RECORDED: 05/01/2007

Address: 2 Ricid mous RD - 5

TRADEMARK REEL: 003532 FRAME: 0905